
IMT NAGPUR FEES STRUCTURE 2024-2026 FOR TWO YEAR PROGRAMS 

PGDM, PGDM MARKETING, PGDM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
 

Head 

Ist and the 

time of 
Admission 

Offer 

II by 

15th 
October 

2024 

III by 15th 
Jan. 2025 

IV by 

15th 

June 

2025 

V by 15th 
October 

2025 

VI by 15th 
Jan. 2026 

Total 

Admissions 
Fee 

50,000      50,000 

Academic Fee 3,00,000 2,50,000 2,30,000 2,19,000 2,19,000 2,09,000 14,27,000 

Life 
membership 

of Alumni 

8,000      8,000 

Caution 
Money 

Refundable 
15,000      15,000 

Total [Rs.] 3,73,000 2,50,000 2,30,000 2,19,000 2,19,000 2,09,000 15,00,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

EDUCATION LOAN TIE UP with IMT Nagpur 

 

      
   

 
 
CENTRAL BANK 

                       

Name Contact Details Email ID Designation 

Mr. Gautam Khobragade 9405443472 mktgnagpro@centralbank.co.in Marketing Manager 

 
HDFC Credila 

 

Name Contact Details Email ID Designation 

Aayush Garg 8588887457 indiamba2022@hdfccredila.com Dedicated Relationship 
Manager 

Tushar Adole 9890190743 tushara@hdfccrdeila.com Manager 

Sambhav Shangari 9607999405 sambhav.shangari@hdfccredila.c

om 
Manager 

Vinit Khandagade 7387150799 vinit.khandagade@hdfccredila.
com 

Manager 

 

ICICI Bank 
 

Name Contact Details Email ID Location 

Single Point of Contact : Tomson Joseph: 9326782184, tomson.joseph@icicibank.com 

Chandra Chittoori 9972819746 chandrabhanu.chittoori@icicibank.com Bengaluru 

Balaji CS 9941504900 balaji.cs@icicibank.com Chennai 

Kshama Shukla 9867366181 kshama.shukla@icicibank.com Mumbai 

Rakesh Mistry 9930064152 rakesh.mistry@icicibank.com Mumbai 

Tamojit Rakshit 8888857812 tamojit.rakshit@icicibank.com Pune 

Prabhash Singh 9326952783 prabhash.singh@icicibank.com Delhi 

CENTRAL 
BANK 
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Credila 
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Bank of 
Baroda 
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Ankit Gupta 9953841245 ankit.gupta2@icicibank.com Delhi 

Gajendra Bisht 8146608224 gajendra.bisht@icicibank.com Chandigarh 

Ashwin kumar BM 9985784567 ashwin.bm@icicibank.com Hyderabad 

Arijit Basu 8585063001 arijit.basu@icicibank.com Kolkata 

 

Bank of Baroda 
 

Name Contact Details 

Mr. Pankaj 9675050615 

Mr. Sundar 7827253766 

Mr. Prosenjit 9941795928 

Ms. Neeru 7976426036 

Mr. Rohen 7005136838 

Ms. Shivani 9811702861 

Ms. Udisha 7080825773 

Ms. Priyanka 9716820689 
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